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FIG LEAF FIREPLACE SCREEN

Handmade in the U.S.A

Finish shown: Aged Gold
Size shown: 42 x 31
Weight: 30 pounds

Material: Iron

Available in our eight standard finishes and the following sizes (w x h):
- 40x29
- 38x32
- 42x31
- 44x33

Custom sizes available upon request



